97826 Recording requested by	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>m89</u> Page <u>397</u>
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Filed for record at request of:
Home Owners Fed NAME 370 Diablo Road, Suite 200 ADDRESS Danville, CA 94526 CITY & STATE Title Order No. 20815-DEscrow No. 20815-D	on this <u>8th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>12:26</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>3973</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Continue Musicandance</u> Deputy.
	signment of Deed of Trust 839946-3
Corporation Ass FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned h HOME OWNERS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOA	ereby grants, assigns and transfers to
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned h HOME OWNERS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOA all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of executed by RICHARD T. TARRANT and LINDA to Northeast Transfer Corporation, a Ha and recorded as Instrument No. 97825 3969, of Official Records in the Count CARGENTAX describing land therein as: OREGON	nereby grants, assigns and transfers to AN ASSOCIATION of Trust dated February 15, 1989 A HILLINGER, husband and wife (assachusetts Corporation , Trustee, on 3/8/89 in book MS9, page ty Recorder's office of Klamath County,
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned h HOME OWNERS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOA all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of executed by RICHARD T. TARRANT and LINDA to Northeast Transfer Corporation, a Ha and recorded as Instrument No. 97825 3969, of Official Records in the Count CANFORMAX describing land therein as:	ereby grants, assigns and transfers to AN ASSOCIATION of Trust dated February 15, 1989 A HILLINGER, husband and wife (assachusetts Corporation on 3/8/89 in book MS9, page ty Recorder's office of Klamath County,

2 1

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Contra Costa</u>	SS.	Home Owners Fed,		
On this15day of before me, the undersigned, a Notary Publ personally appearedBARBA RA_ZIEMIN		A Nassachusetts Cor <u>Laslans</u> BARBARA ZIEMINSKI	poration.	E PRESIDENT
who executed the within instrument asE P&XiNAX XXII X		IIDENT	/	<u> </u>
who executed the within instrument as			-	
Secretary, personally known to me (or prov satisfactory evidence) to be the persons w	who executed the within			
Instrument on behalf of the corporation acknowledged to me that such corporation instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a r	ion executed the within	OFFICIA	AL SEAL	
directors.	Al D. AD	NOTARY PUBLI	L COYLE C - CALIFORNIA	
Signature	Ungle_	My Commission Ex	STA COUNTY pires Nov. 19, 1983	
GINA M. COYLE Name (Typed-or Print	ted)			
Notary Public in and for se	aid State	(This area for o	fficial notarial seal)	
83 ·				MC 0030
121				